Analog Odyssey
®
FUTURESTAR 1 of 4
f l o w m e t e r s
Analog Odyssey variable
area flowmeters provide stable
and repeatable flow indication
for medium and high flow rates

 1/2”, 3/4” and 1” fine thread flare
 1/2”, 3/4” and 1” Pillar Super 300®
Ordering Information
 To order, select a configuration and a flow range from the following tables.
 Contact Futurestar for information on additional flow ranges and custom configurations.
 Complete Part Number = Configuration + Flow Range (Example: 2B1-005-8F)
CONFIGURATIONS
FLOW RANGES
Ranges below are based on DI water at 23°C (73.4°F ).
Reference water flow chart supplied with each meter.
All floats are TFM encapsulated magnets.
STYLE
CONNECTION
SIZE
FNPT
FINE THREAD
FLARE
PILLAR
SUPER 300
PANEL MOUNT
 1/2
w/ valve 2B0-XXX-8P 2B0-XXX-8F 2B0-XXX-8S
w/o valve 2B1-XXX-8P 2B1-XXX-8F 2B1-XXX-8S
 3/4
w/ valve 2B0-XXX-12P 2B0-XXX-12F 2B0-XXX-12S
w/o valve 2B1-XXX-12P 2B1-XXX-12F 2B1-XXX-12S
 1
w/ valve  2B0-XXX-16F 2B0-XXX-16S
w/o valve 2B1-XXX-16F 2B1-XXX-16S
INLINE
 1/2
w/ valve 2B2-XXX-8P 2B2-XXX-8F 2B2-XXX-8S
w/o valve 2B3-XXX-8P 2B3-XXX-8F 2B3-XXX-8S